10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

General Manager

Operations Manager

Senior Maintenance Operator
Full-Charge Bookkeeper
Maintenance Operator Il
Customer Service Rep.
Maintenance Operator

Technician

Maintenance Operator |, Entry
Level

Maintenance Operator |
Maintenance Operator |
Maintenance Operator |

Park Maintenance

Assistant Secretary

President

Secretary

Treasurer

Vice President

Other Positions Held Special District

Park Maintenance

Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Water
Services District

Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Water
Services District

Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Water
Services District

Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Water
Services District

Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Water
Services District

Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Water
Services District

Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Water
Services District

Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Water
Services District

Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Water
Services District

Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Water
Services District

Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Water
Services District

Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Park
Services District

Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Governing Board

Services District

Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Governing Board

Services District

Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Governing Board

Services District

Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Governing Board

Services District

Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Governing Board

Services District

Department

Total Wages

$164,548

$113,992

$101,933

$77,200

$52,347

$51,326

$48,484

$38,828

$38,803

$8,333

$2,033

$1,716

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution
$56,454
$46,694
$37,836
$24,547
$30,377
$37,294
$8,353
$11,873
$18,950
$3,262
$2,754
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0



