	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Services District	Water	\$164,548	\$56,454
2.	Operations Manager		Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Services District	Water	\$113,992	\$46,694
3.	Senior Maintenance Operator		Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Services District	Water	\$101,933	\$37,836
4.	Full-Charge Bookkeeper		Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Services District	Water	\$77,200	\$24,547
5.	Maintenance Operator II		Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Services District	Water	\$52,347	\$30,377
6.	Customer Service Rep.		Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Services District	Water	\$51,326	\$37,294
7.	Maintenance Operator Technician	Park Maintenance	Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Services District	Water	\$48,484	\$8,353
8.	Maintenance Operator I, Entry Level		Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Services District	Water	\$38,828	\$11,873
9.	Maintenance Operator I		Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Services District	Water	\$38,803	\$18,950
10.	Maintenance Operator I		Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Services District	Water	\$8,333	\$3,262
11.	Maintenance Operator I		Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Services District	Water	\$2,033	\$2,754
12.	Park Maintenance		Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Services District	Park	\$1,716	\$0
13.	Assistant Secretary		Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
14.	President		Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
15.	Secretary		Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
16.	Treasurer		Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
17.	Vice President		Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0